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Cross Country District Meet, October, 5, 2023

Name

Cooper Corbeill
Ethan Braga

Bodie Stanley
Beckham Sharbono
Aaron Clyde
Mason Gallagher
Stettson Mercado
Logan Whipp
Gabrahm Heavener
Jaxson Matheney
Ebbet Vucinich
Matthew Shandy
Carter Birdsall

Levi Lawrence
Graham Brown
Kody Johnson
Karter Austin
Coleman Underdown
Grayson Martino
Daxton Nye
Brigham Snow
Weston Heras
Noah Northatt
Gunnar Stewart
Elijah Cline

Parker Stolebarger
Benjamin Ebberts
Parker Larsen
Daxton Gibson
Theo Fulton
James Linder
Ezekiel Garcia
Tagan Munsey
Jett Jameson
Leonardo Facciano
Porter Caten
Emmett Ratelle
William Stavish
Onyx Shellard
Grayson Barnhart
Michael Brown
Estes Hartley
Graham Kreider
Declan Kearns
Hendrick Brawner
David Foxx-Lopp
Luke Odom

Logan Kartchner
Jett Tanner

Ryder Diaz

2nd Grade Boys

Time School

6.37
6.4
6.43
7.03
7.23
7.23
7.26
7.28
7.34
7.34
7.36
7.4
7.43
7.45
7.49
7.52
7.55
7.57
7.58
8
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12
8.21
8.23
8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.34
8.35
8.42
8.45
8.47
8.49
8.51
8.53
8.59
9
9.03
9.06
9.1

Hayden Meadows 51
Dalton 52
Winton 53
Winton 54
Atlas 55
Dalton 56

Ramsey 57
Hayden Meadows 58

Dalton 59
Hayden Meadows 60
NEXxA 61
Atlas 62

Skyway 63

Hayden Meadows 64
Dalton 65
Ramsey 66
Borah 67
Sorensen 68
Dalton 69

Ramsey 70
Ramsey 71

Dalton 72
Winton 73
Dalton 74
NExA 75
Winton 76
Sorensen 77
Atlas 78
Dalton 79
Ramsey 80
Fernan 81
Borah 82
83

Dalton 84
Dalton 85

Ramsey 86
Skyway 87

Dalton 88
Hayden Meadow 89
Winton 90
Hayden Meadow 91
Dalton 92

Skyway 93
Hayden Meadow 94

Sorensen 95
Ramsey 96
97

Winton 98
Dalton 99
Winton 100

Name

Cedar Williams
Ben Bell
Cam Howard
Ryker Dewolt
Trace Hagadone
Bryant Blair
Dax Ellsworth
Ty Rush
Mason Thomas
Kannon Johnson
Bryce Buskirk
Isaak Sterling
Ryder Fields
Royce Sanborn
Rhys Vandall
Wyatt Dolan
Knight Lance
Bjor'n Gutterud
Lincoln Phelan
Stanley Shamoon
Justin Ginther
Jacob Powers
Donovan Ward
Lincoln Haynie
Alex Garcia
Ashton Kleinknecht
Easton Howes
Brody O'Grady
Elijah Vargas
Shepherd Snyder
Judah Florey
Logan Wykoff
Garrett Mastin
Lucas Harris
Colton Bronk
Wesley Van Houter
Christian Labrador
Finn Shirts
Scott Robson
L.B. Franks
Harrison Coy
Liam Wiget

Time
9.1
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.22
9.24
957

10
10.03
10.06
10.19
10.2
10.25
10.26
10.33
10.38
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.5
11.07
11.08
1.1
11.27
11.33
11.35

11.3600
1.4
11.44
1.5
11.52

12.14
12.24
12.26
12.39
13.0700
13.12
13.2
15.07
15.28
16.03

School

Dalton
Fernan
Hayden Meadows
Fernan
Ramsey
Ramsey
Skyway
Atlas
Atlas
NExA
NExA
Atlas
Dalton
Sorensen
Winton
Winton
Atlas
NExA
Winton
Dalton
Hayden Meadows
Borah
Ramsey
Sorensen
Atlas
Winton
NExA
Ramsey
Winton
Winton
Ramsey
Ramsey
Winton
Hayden Meadows
Hayden Meadows
Sorensen
Ramsey
Dalton
Atlas
Winton
NExA
NExA



